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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

AZHAR HUSSAIN

SHAFQAT RASOOL

YASIR ABBAS ZAIDI

WASEEM SARWAR

TANVEER HUSSAIN

MEHREEN ZAMAN (Selected again

RIZWAN HAMEED (Selected again

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD HANIF

DR. WASEEM ABBAS ZAIDI

GHULAM SARWAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

MUHAMMAD ZAMAN KHAN

DR. ABDUL HAMEED ANJUM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

15800016

15800043

15800018

15800014

15800021

15800005

15800025

MULTAN

VEHARI

MULTAN

D.G. KHAN

SIALKOT

MIANWALI

MULTAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

SPECIAL ZONE
QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR GASTROENTEROLOGY    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

7 Case #  25E2018

8

9

10

11

12

GHIAS UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ASIM HAMEED

KHAWAJA TAHIR MAQBOOL

ARSALAN JAMIL RAJA

MUHAMMAD AJMAL

FIAZ UL HASSAN

SHEIKH ABDUL HAMEED

KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD MAQBOOL

MAJOR KHALID JAMIL RAJA

CH.MUHAMMAD SHARIF

1

2

3

4

5

15800040

15800045

15800009

15800042

15800004

SIALKOT

LAHORE

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

GUJRAT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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7 Case #  25E2018

FAWAD IQBAL JANJUA

MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ ATHER

SHAHZAD LATIF

DR.MUHAMMAD ISRAR UL HAQ

HAFIZ MUGHEES ATHER

MUHAMMAD AYUB

MUHAMMAD ASIF GUL

MUHAMMAD QASIM ZIA

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

ARSLAN SHAHZAD

HAFIZ HAFEEZ ANJUM

SHEHRYAR KANJU

QASIM UMAR

MUHAMMAD ADEEL QAMAR

MUHAMMAD IQBAL JANJUA

MEHR DOST MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD LATIF

ZULFIQAR ALI

DR MAKSHOOF ATHER

MUMTAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD EHSAN

ZIA UR RAHMAN

SAIF ULLAH

NAZIR HUSSAIN SHAHZAD

HABIB ULLAH

MUHAMMAD EJAZ KANJU

MAKHDOOM GHULAM ILYAS

MUHAMMAD IQBAL QAMAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15800001

15800002

15800003

15800006

15800008

15800010

15800011

15800012

15800013

15800015

15800017

15800019

15800020

15800022

GUJRANWALA

VEHARI

M.B. Din

R.Y. KHAN

FAISALABAD

R.Y. KHAN

LAYYAH

SIALKOT

D.G. KHAN

RAWALPINDI

VEHARI

MULTAN

M. GARH

NAROWAL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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7 Case #  25E2018

ARFAN MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD NAEEM ASLAM

ATTIQUE ABOU BAKR

ABID ALI

SAJJAD HUSSAIN SABIR

OMMARA JAMIL

MAHMOOD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ HANIF

MUHAMMAD AHSAN FAROOQ

ASIF MEHMOOD

FARWAH JAVED

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

GHULAM ABBAS

SIDRA RASHID

SHAFQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

GHULAM NABI

MEHMOOD KHAN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD JAMIL

NAZEER AHMAD TANVEER

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

ABDUL HAMID

MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL

BARKHURDAR

BASHIR AHMAD GIL

HAJI ABDUR RASHID

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

15800024

15800026

15800027

15800029

15800030

15800031

15800032

15800033

15800035

15800036

15800037

15800039

15800041

15800046

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

M. GARH

VEHARI

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

GUJRANWALA

FAISALABAD

R.Y. KHAN

SARGODHA

JHANG

R.Y. KHAN

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


